Acrux Capital

Denotes New High Water Mark

Pure Alpha Weekly Results at 1x Scale/No Compounding							
Week of	Scale	Account Start Value	Acccount End Value	Weekly P&L	Weekly Return on 25k RB %	Cumulative P&L	Cumulative Return % on 25k RB
7/1/2024	1	\$25,000	\$29,747	\$4,747	19.0%	\$4,747	19.0%
7/8/2024	1	\$29,747	\$31,398	\$1,651	6.6%	\$6,398	25.6%
7/15/2024	1	\$31,398	\$36,677	\$5,279	21.1%	\$11,677	46.7%
7/22/2024	1	\$36,677	\$38,010	\$1,333	5.3%	\$13,010	52.0%
7/29/2024	1	\$38,010	\$47,367	\$9,357	37.4%	\$22,367	89.5%
8/5/2024	1	\$47,367	\$44,576	-\$2,791	-11.2%	\$19,576	78.3%
8/12/2024	1	\$44,576	\$45,112	\$536	2.1%	\$20,112	80.4%
8/19/2024	1	\$45,112	\$46,616	\$1,504	6.0%	\$21,616	86.5%
8/26/2024	1	\$46,616	\$49,822	\$3,206	12.8%	\$24,822	99.3%
9/2/2024	1	\$49,822	\$51,409	\$1,586	6.3%	\$26,409	105.6%
9/9/2024	1	\$51,409	\$52,612	\$1,203	4.8%	\$27,612	110.4%
9/16/2024	1	\$52,612	\$57,413	\$4,801	19.2%	\$32,413	129.7%
9/23/2024	1	\$57,413	\$63,719	\$6,306	25.2%	\$38,719	154.9%
9/30/2024	1	\$63,719	\$66,401	\$2,682	10.7%	\$41,401	165.6%
10/7/2024	1	\$66,401	\$65,603	-\$799	-3.2%	\$40,603	162.4%